
FO
R HR MATTERS

Bell Consultancy
Paula Grayson

01234 881708 
bellconsultancy@talk21.com

JT HRConsultancy
Jo Trimarco

07715 026128

jo@jt-hrconsultancy.com

Bower HR 
Consultancy

Serena Bower

07771 934702

serena@bowerhr.co.uk

Legal, HR and Finance 
Member2Member Support
If you’re a business looking for Legal, HR or Finance support, the 

following Chamber members have kindly agreed to offer their 

expertise in the form of an initial 15-minute emergency advice line. 

Feel free to contact a member of your choice directly. 

For those who require immediate assistance, there is an initial, no-cost, triage service available in order to assess 

the problem and identify a solution as quickly as possible.

THSP
Andrew Wilson & Team

03456 122144

employmentlaw@thsp.co.uk

Plain Talking HR

Bina Briggs & Team

01582 488410

bina@plaintalkinghr.com

People Excellence Squared 
Claire Bryan

07552 277195 
claire.bryan@squared.org.uk

HR Delivered
Helen Stocker & Team 

07872 636068 
helen@hrdelivered.co.uk



FO

R LEGAL MATTER
S

Elite Law Solicitors 
Meg Wilton

01525 301701
mwilton@elitelawsolicitors.co.uk

Machins Solicitors LLP
 David Rushmere

01582 514330
david.rushmere@machins.co.uk

Pure Business Law

Eve Jarrett & Team

01234 938089/01234 938090
e.jarrett@purebusinesslaw.co.uk

FINANCE

Your Right Hand 
FInance

0333 305 0535 
steven.owens@yourrighthand.co.uk

Pictons Solicitors LLP
Sukh Saini

01582 870880

sukh.saini@pictons.co.uk

EFM Financial 

Management
01582 256122 

clientcare@efm.uk.com

PBC Business Recovery 
Ian Cooke

07517 909514 
iancooke@pbcbusinessrecovery.co.uk

Jon Ingarfill - 
Chartered Financial 

Planner
07870 564115 

jon.ingarfill@sjpp.co.uk

Greystone Solicitors 
Bilal Farooq

01582 343453
bilal.farooq@greystonesolicitors.co.uk




